This Short-Term Vacation Rental Call Summary (Summary) covers the reporting period for August 
2020 and includes STVR calls/complaints to the STVR Hotline, Cathedral City Police Department, 
Cathedral City Fire Department, and those received via GoRequest, email and/or direct call. The 
full Report is attached. 

One hundred four (104) STVR complaints were received in August, of which ninety-seven (97) 
calls were received via the Hotline, and seven (7) were received via GoRequest. The graph below 
shows the number of calls received for each week of the reporting period.